G.N. 8085

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1580478
2048606
2072140
2048791
1721128
0247158
2048590
1580244

0149060
2048825
2048487
1580538
2048782
0710369
1436783
1436892
2048560
2048107
1872996
1119483
2048333
2048439
2048444
2072210
2049115
1721135

A-KEY ELECTRONICS LIMITED

ACR HOSUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

AF168 Properties Limited

AGRIZO (HONG KONG) PRIVATE LIMITED
ALL SUCCESS DEVELOP LIMITED
ALLIED BLOOM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ANZNEST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AOSIMESH (AMERICA) INTERNATIONAL ELECTRIC CO.,
LIMITED

APEX GAIN LIMITED

ASIAN WEST LIMITED

AVIA Manufacturing&Trading Co., Limited
Authentic Group Limited

BE SE TO FINANCIAL ADVISORY LIMITED
BEAUTYLABS HOLDINGS LIMITED

BILLION WEALTH LIMITED

BINDWOOD INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
BIOSUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

BMD HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
BOBI FULAN HK HOLDING LIMITED
BROTHERHOOD LIMITED

BURG WEARABLE TECH LIMITED

Best Leaf Co., Limited

CALLME DESIGN (HK) CO., LIMITED
CHAMPION KINGDOM LIMITED

CHANG SHENG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
CHEER TRADE DEVELOP LIMITED
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2048528
2048461

2048211
2048913
1437265

1437030
2049076
2072219
2048889

2048893
1580355
2048215
1580694

1721056
1580537
2072283
2048886
2049044
2048320

2049120
2052124
2048078
2048342
1580112
2048240
2048592
2072126
1721130
1721073
1721001

CHENGCAI TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHINA CONSUMER JR INNOVATION ALLIANCE LIMITED

CHINA FREEHAND SKETCHING ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED
CHINA HAINA TIANYUAN HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL FINANCE DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL FINANCING HOLDING CO., LIMITED
CHINA JINYUAN INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHINA KINDNESS LIMITED

CHINA NATIONAL CORPORATION UNITE ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CHINA OF SOCIAL WORK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHINA TONG LU REN FOUNDATION CO., LIMITED
CHINA WISDOM CORPORATION LIMITED

CHINA ZHONGYIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

COMERCIAL QING YUN C.A LIMITED
CONNECTED CAPITAL LIMITED
CROWN SUN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
China Hetian Jade Exchange Co., Limited
China Industrial Training Association Limited

China Industry Information Technology Services Limited

China Institute Of Industrial Training Limited

DALLAS HALIMGTON HONG KONG LIMITED

DAMATRANS INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING (HK) CO., LIMITED
DANIEL-STAR FOOD COMPANY LIMITED

DONGGUAN AODIJIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DRAGON EAST (MALAYSIA) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Deyang Dongfang Wire & Cable Equipment Co., Limited

E-LEX CONVENIENCE STORE (CHINA) LIMITED

EASY WAY DEVELOP LIMITED

EMALL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES LIMITED

ENG Ambrosia Limited
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1436852

1034484

1580121
1720988
2048228
1721023
0892440
1119438
1580433
1580083

2049086
1580520
1436888
1436971
2048645
2048466
1580386
1437273
2048990
1580745
2048751
1721022

1580153
1580526
2048282
1436706

1119451
2048997
2049002
2072061

ERDOS ZANGBUYANG GROUP FASHION LIMITED

ERDOSI . AOJISI WOOL PRODUCTS LIMITED

EXPLODE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Emmanuel Resources (HK) Limited

EuroMellow International Limited

FAITH WAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
FAST PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FRANCE E.PAIR FASHION LIMITED

FRANCE GARMENT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FRANCE LANCY PHIL (H.K.) INT'L COSMETICS GROUP
LIMITED

FURUNXIN (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
First Style Company Limited

G-1 TACTICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GERMANY MARTIN BROWN GROUP CO., LIMITED
GIFT FOR EVENT LIMITED

GLOBAL WORLD TRADING (HK) LIMITED

GOLDEN GRAIN GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN MORNING INT'L GROUP (HK) LIMITED
GREAT ACHIEVEMENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GREAT SOURCE INT'L CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG MEISHENG FURNITURE LIMITED

GUDE ASIA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDING
LIMITED

GUNNTHER INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Gilmore Trade Limited
Guose Tianxiang International Group Co., Limited

H.K MEISUONI (INT'L) SANITARY WARE LIMITED

H.K. BOWEN TRADING LIMITED

HANDY RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HEGROW TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HENGTAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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2072226
2072242
1580132
2048120
2048243
1580081
2049123
2048508
1436705

1580680

2048739
2048626

2048359
2048456
1437074
2048780
2048811
2048539
1436974
1580189
1034350
2048151

1034486
1119349
2048255

0892418

1721145
1580259
2048453

HERO GRACE LIMITED

HERO MIND LIMITED

HK ACC INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK ADORABLE GREEN BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK Century LeeFung Investments Limited

HK DATANG INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK DE HUI GROUP LIMITED

HK Diluo Biological Technology Limited

HK GRASS CORAL STROCK GROUP ECOLOGY FOODSTUFF
LIMITED

HK HENGYE INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) INDUSTRIES LIMITED

HK I-CASE LEATHER CO., LIMITED

HK International Culture Education Development Co., Limited

HK JINSTYU DORMITORY IS TASTED CO., LIMITED

HK LVBAO WESTERN-STYLE CLOTHES GROUP LIMITED
HK SEIDAR SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK SHENGXIANG TRADE LIMITED

HK WATERAMUSEMENT GROUP CO., Limited

HK XIAOSHENYOU ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK XTAOSHITANG PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED

HK ZHUODOU (INT'L) FASHION LIMITED

HOBSON CONSULTANCY LIMITED

HONG KONG BAO SHUN LI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG CHINART FASHION CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG DARLY GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG GREENSUN INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONG KONG HENGIIA INT'L FASHION (GROUP) LIMITED

HONG KONG JINYUANDA MINING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JIUCHONG FINERY LIMITED

HONG KONG MING CHANG INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
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1580275

1034557
1437041
1580534

2048623
1720939

0958863
2048132

2048286
1034490

2048275
1580245
0958647
1580367
2048612
1580241
1119543
2048820
1580077

1580196
1720998
1580533
1034364
1720934
2049469
1580726

2048773

1580586

HONG KONG QUANTUM INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG RUNYE HOLDING LIMITED
HONG KONG SHI FANG GONG MAO COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG TIANQI (INTERNATIONAL) CHEMICAL
INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONG KONG YI ER KANG SHOES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG CARINALAU INTERNATIONAL CULTURE
PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG CHANG HUT ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HONGKONG CONCERN INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG DACHENG INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DREAMKIDS INTERNATIONAL GARMENTS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL LIRE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JENYEE ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINGWETI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG MENBOUL DRESS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANCHUAN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TIANLE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TOP-FINE IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WENGU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG YULAOHAN HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HUA CHUANG ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HUA SHENG MINING INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HUNTER RICH LIMITED

Hong Kong NaMeTek Technology Company Limited

ICR LIMITED

ITALY COLUMSIDAN GROUP LIMITED

ITALY FAYILI INT'L) GROUP LIMITED

ITALY LUKADIMAN (INT'L) FASHION LIMITED

ITALY RUIQI KANGAROO LEATHER (INT'L) LIMITED
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1580502

1436877

2048833
2048295
2048865
1580147
2072230
0247075
2048853

2072238
2048387
1580658
2072092
0958970
2048569
1580447
1580669
1721069
2048267

2072240
1119159
1580567
2048951
2072156
1436935
1721126
1436896
2048405
1436687
1720989
2048533

ITALY SHUAITE CROWN INTERNATIONAL LEATHER LIMITED

JAPAN ZUODAO (SHANGHAI) COMPANY LIMITED

JAVA IOT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JCT LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

JIANPENG TRADING LIMITED

JINGYI ENTERPRISES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JOIN RIVER LIMITED

JOYHONEST INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JUHONG INTERNATIONAL (HK) INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

JUMBO WINNER LIMITED

JUNBAO TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JustPro Systems Limited

Juteng Mesh Products Co., Limited

K.B. VARSAL CO LIMITED

KANGSHAN HARDWARE CO., LIMITED

KENT SOURCE LIMITED

KING CASTLE LIMITED

KLAXON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

KOREA LANQIAOSHENGEFEI SHOE INDUSTRY INT'L GROUP
LIMITED

LEADER GLORY LIMITED

LIFESTYLE MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

LONG FEI TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

LONG WING GROUP CO., LIMITED

LOYAL DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LTE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

MALACHI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
MEDITECH INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
MEGA MASTER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MEGA SOURCE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MEIQI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MIYU Care Asia Limited
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1580670
1436891
2048125
1721141
1721052

2048977
1580551
1721151
1721132
1580401
2048263
2048425
2049004

2048908
1720978
1436793
2048329
2048687
1580552
2048845
1119547
1580134
2072135
1580172
2072046
0958918
2072334
1580558
2072093
2072295
2048757
2072153

MOJGAN ESPERLOUS GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED
MORRISON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

MOST ECONOMICAL HK CO., LIMITED

MUKANG PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED

Ming Sheng Technology Developing Industrial (HK) Limited

NATURE WAY (HONGKONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED

NEW BID LIMITED

NEW CHANCE DEVELOP LIMITED

NEW GLORY DEVELOP LIMITED

NEWVIEW IMPORT AND EXPORT (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
NICE PROMISE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NINGBO JEFF ADHESIVE TAPE CO., LIMITED

NOAH'S ARK ASIA PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL UNITED GROUP
LIMITED

NOBLE RIVA LIMITED

NOISIA (HK) Co., Limited

NT INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Nauker Overseas Consulting (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Noli Media Limited

Northern Pacific Resources Trading Company Limited
Nuo Puda Electronic Trading Co., Limited

ONE AUDIO DIGITAL LIMITED

OSA WORLD COMPANY LIMITED

OU&A LIMITED

One Asia Investment Co., Limited

PANGU GROUP LIMITED

POLARIS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
POLARY LIMITED

PRIME CHEERING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PRIME SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PROFIT CHINA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Pasadena Trading Limited

QKTOUCH CO., LIMITED
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1580676
2072271
2072251
2072253
1721033
2048318
2048856
1119185
1720926

2072254
1580499
2048354
1436854
2048173
0670942
1580308
2048253
2072276
2048516
2048575
1721133
1580540
2048287
2049046

2048875

1436806
2048162
1034355
2048766
1720943
1721127

RAYMAC CO., LIMITED

REGAL GAIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

REGAL RISING LIMITED

RISING WAY LIMITED

RUISTAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
RUSHI TRADING LIMITED

SAITANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SAPPHIRE PALACE LIMITED

SCIENCE ACADEMY OF WORLD MANKIND SUSTAINED
DEVELOP LIMITED

SEA REGAL LIMITED

SFH LIMITED

SHANGHAI QIAOQI TRAFFIC PLATE SPRING LIMITED
SINCERITY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SINRUI LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED

SINSEI DENSOU LIMITED

SITA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SKREPI (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SMART PIONEER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SPAIN BULLFIGHT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SUFFE YARNA TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

SUN PROFIT DEVELOP LIMITED

SUPREME STRONG LIMITED

Shi Long International Holdings Limited

South Korea Qiao Yu er Biotech (Hong Kong) Limited

South Pacific Economic and Trade Development International Group
Limited

TAIWAN YONG YI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
TAK WO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
TAT WAI (OVERSEAS) COMPANY LIMITED
TBBC LIMITED

TEAM LIGHTING (HK) LIMITED

TECH SINO DEVELOP LIMITED
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1580354
2072133
0472435
1437167
1217479
1580684
2048654
1580599
1437011
1721060

1580304
2048388
1720944
2048775
1436739

1119339
2072266
1721077
1580466
1580475
2048257

0710323
1720940
1437237

1580739
2072090
1580656
2072260
2072261
2072277
2048748

TIGAMER (H.K.) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

TINY TIMES CULTURE COMMUNICATION GROUP LIMITED
TOMSON CAPITAL LIMITED

TOMSON INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

TOP ALLIANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TOP BAGS COMPANY LIMITED

TRADE WORLD LIMITED

TRANQUIL PEACE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

TRANS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

TUNG SING INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

Taiwan Changji Enterprises Co., Limited
Teammate Group Limited

Tech Nature Limited

Trinity International Investment Limited

U.S.A. JUNJIAN GROUP (INT'L) BIOLOGY & MEDICINE LIMITED

UC (ASIA) SECRETARIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
UNITED SOURCE LIMITED

UNITED YARNS (H.K) LIMITED

UP FIELD LIMITED

UPWILL CORPORATION LIMITED

USA SEA OIL GROUP ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VONHON INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Vino Di Amore Limited

WATER DECORATION&LANDSCAPE DESIGN (HONGKONG)
CO., LIMITED

WELL SPRING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WELL UNION INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WINNER INTERNATIONAL HOLDING (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
WISE FOREVER LIMITED

WISE PROSPECT LIMITED

WISE SUN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WORLD TELECOM LIMITED

NS LR SR EA TR A
HEREARAT
BHRERERARAE
TEER AR A

R EAIRAT
BHEARAFE
BRBEEARAT
EREEE SARAE
HIHEBBIEARAE

BT
RkB & TR T

= BEREARAE

LB (R () A e
ARAE

TN EEEAIRAE
ERARAT

EHARAE

e EARAE

FEUH R EERE IR A
FR2E]
FILBIFE(E B AIRAF
MEREATRAE]

SR S R E RS
ARAE

FRREAIRAE
KHEEAIRAT
AR (T A FR A ]
BARAT]

HIREATRAF]

L H # AR A



2049059
2052233
1437236
2048828
1436678
2049049
0892501
1883715
1720997
1580683
1034494

2048969
2048383
1580513
1580211
0892489
1580385

2048559
2048139
1580493
2048393
1721112

3 November 2017

WWE LIMITED

What A Beautiful Day Management Company Limited

XINDAO HOLAND LIMITED

XINGDA (HK) ALUMINIUM INDUSTRY LIMITED

Y.S HOME ACCESSORY CO., LIMITED

YANG YE INTERNATIONAL (H.K) CO., LIMITED

YEUNG'S ENGINEERING LIMITED

YIDA IMP & EXP INDUSTRY LIMITED

YIELD BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
YIN FENG HANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

YONGIJIANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP HONG KONG CO.,
LIMITED

YOUDO LIMITED

YUE DIK TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
YZX FURNITURE LIMITED

Yu Fung Investments Development Limited
ZHONGHENG TEXTILE LIMITED

ZHONGIIN TONGHUI (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENT HOLDING CO., LIMITED

ZHOUSHAN BINLEE SHIP TESTING CO., LIMITED
ZNZ TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
Zhang's Film Investment (Hong Kong) Company Limited

ZhongHuaHongChaHui International Group Limited
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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